PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

F330 - BuildTex Laminated
Fleece (3L)

Collection: Fleece

Range: All Weather Protection

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-
Pill Finish Fleece 330g

Lining Fabric: Breathable,
Waterproof Laminate 1g

Product information

Soft, breathable and completely showerproof,
the F330 outshone all of its competitors when
tested. The laminate fleece fabric speaks for
itself in terms of quality, function and
performance. Features include adjustable
drawcord hem, and elasticated cuffs.

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (16-Jul-2025)

PORTWEST

Fleece

Portwest fleece styles are made using high
quality anti-pill polar fleece fabrics. These
fleeces offer exceptional value whilst providing
maximum warmth and comfort to the wearer.

All Weather Protection

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered
with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing
an easy transition between work and leisure.
Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday
wear, each garment has been designed and
manufactured using the best quality materials
and high technology construction techniques to
ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

Features
- 3 layer
- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric

- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from
the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and
comfortable

- Showerproof to resist light rain
- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill

- Lined for added warmth and comfort




PORTWEST

F330 - BuildTex Laminated Fleece (3L)
Commodity Code: 6103330000

Test House

Wash Care

A B L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
F330NARXS
F330NARS
F330NARM
F330NARL
F330NARXL
F330NARXXL
F330NARXXXL
F330NAR4XL

=XKW

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.6620
0.7000
0.7800
0.8000
0.8000
0.8400
0.9000
0.9920

Cubic(m?)
0.1118
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222
0.1222

EAN13

5036108289332
5036108046836
5036108046843
5036108046850
5036108046867
5036108046874
5036108046881
5036108046898

GTIN/DUN14

25036108779523
25036108623581
25036108623574
25036108623567
25036108623598
25036108623604
25036108623611
25036108623550

Portwest Clothing Ltd ~ Fieldsend Business Park ~ Thurnscoe, Rotherham ~ S63 OJF ~ United Kingdom (16-Jul-2025)




