

#### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# F330 - BuildTex Laminated Fleece (3L)

Collection: Fleece Range: All Weather Protection Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester, Anti-Pill Finish Fleece 330g Lining Fabric: Breathable, Waterproof Laminate 1g

## **Product information**

Soft, breathable and completely showerproof, the F330 outshone all of its competitors when tested. The laminate fleece fabric speaks for itself in terms of quality, function and performance. Features include adjustable drawcord hem, and elasticated cuffs.

#### Fleece

Portwest fleece styles are made using high quality anti-pill polar fleece fabrics. These fleeces offer exceptional value whilst providing maximum warmth and comfort to the wearer.

# **All Weather Protection**

Portwest All Weather Protection is engineered with exceptional fabrics and designs, allowing an easy transition between work and leisure. Tested to withstand the rigours of everyday wear, each garment has been designed and manufactured using the best quality materials and high technology construction techniques to ensure total satisfaction with wear after wear.

# **Features**

• 3 layer

- Anti-pill durable fleece fabric
- Breathable fabric to draw moisture away from the body keeping the wearer cool, dry and comfortable
- Showerproof to resist light rain
- Wind resistant to protect against wind chill
- $\ensuremath{\,\bullet\,}$  Lined for added warmth and comfort





PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

# F330 - BuildTex Laminated Fleece (3L) Commodity Code: 6103330000

**Test House** 

# Wash Care $\bigotimes \boxtimes \blacksquare \bowtie \bigotimes \boxtimes$

## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
F330NARXS	Navy	65.0	40.0	43.0	0.6620	0.1118	5036108289332	25036108779523
F330NARS	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.7000	0.1222	5036108046836	25036108623581
F330NARM	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.7800	0.1222	5036108046843	25036108623574
F330NARL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.8000	0.1222	5036108046850	25036108623567
F330NARXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.8000	0.1222	5036108046867	25036108623598
F330NARXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.8400	0.1222	5036108046874	25036108623604
F330NARXXXL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9000	0.1222	5036108046881	25036108623611
F330NAR4XL	Navy	65.0	40.0	47.0	0.9920	0.1222	5036108046898	25036108623550